
PRODUCT DETAILS

Precis ion Fiber Products,  Inc.  manufactures LC Singlemode
connectors.  They come in a var iety of  ID bore s izes and
performance types.

Suggested cr imp tool  for  assembly:
PFP Fiber Opt ic Cr imp Tool
Part  Number:  PFP-CT1000
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

PFP LC/APC
SINGLEMODE
CONNECTOR

Part Number: SM-CON1015-XXXX-X-XXX-X

Pre-assembled
Uti l izes precis ion PC pol ished zirconia ceramic ferrules
RJ45 push-pul l  sty le housing and latching
Accommodates 0.9mm, 2mm and 3mm f iber types
Avai lable wi th 0.9mm and 3mm boots
Compl ies wi th EIA/TIA 568A, FOCIS 10, IEC 11801 and
Telcordia speci f icat ions
Suitable for  h igh-speed product ion pol ishing processes
Non-f lammable (UL94 V-0) rated



Family Connector

Type LC

End face Cone

Operating Temperature -40° - 75°

ID Bore 80um - 126um

Part Material Size

Ferrule Ceramic Zirconia (Zr02) -

Body PEI -

Boot TPV 0.9mm, 3mm

Crimp
Aluminum w/HST 2mm

Aluminum 5053 3mm

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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SINGLEMODE

MAIN DRAWING

Part Number: SM-CON1015-XXXX-X-XXX-X
LC/APC Singlemode Connector



PFP LC/APC Singlemode Connector /  pag. 3-4

COMPONENT DRAWING

LC 1.25mm OD Singlemode
Part Number: SM-FER1010CF-XXXX

LC Front Body
Part Numbers: CON2007-FB-GRN

LC Crimp Ring 
Part Number: CRP-3LC

Crimp Hex Size: (0.131, 0.128)

LC Front Body
Part Number: CON2007-FB-GRN

3mm LC Connector Boot
Part Number: BOT-3LC00-XXX

LC Back Body
Part Numbers: CON2007-BB-GRN

(All dimensions are in mm and are for reference only)

For perfect and easy crimping, use the PFP Fiber Optic Crimp Tool (PFP-CT1000)

Heat Shrink Tube
Part Number: CRP-2LC-XXX
Tube Color: White and Yellow
Crimp Hex Size: (0.131)

https://precisionfiberproducts.com/pfp-fiber-optic-crimp-tool/
https://precisionfiberproducts.com/pfp-fiber-optic-crimp-tool/
https://precisionfiberproducts.com/pfp-fiber-optic-crimp-tool/


SM-CON1015-XXXX -X -XXX -X

ID Bore Boot Size Boot Color Performance Type

0800= 80um 9= 0.9mm BLU= Blue E= Spectacular®

1250= 125um 3= 3mm GRN= Green P= Premium

1255= 125.5um BGE= Beige S= Standard

1260= 126um AQU= Aqua

ROS= Rose

WHT= White

BLK= Black

RED= Red

ORDERING INFORMATION

Rev.01 Init ial  Release: RP
Rev.02 Format Updated: OQ 
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https://www.facebook.com/PFPFiber/

